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VALLISTE RUNT

Placering kbn Férnamn

1 Jesper
2 Pessi

3 Jonne
4 Hugo

1 Carolina
2 Maria
5 Leo

3 Clara

6 Edvin
7 Robby
8 Simon
9 Johan
10 Hugo
4 Cilla

11 Johan
12 Jonas
13 Daniel
14 Patrik
15 Elis

5 Elin

16 Markus
6 Wilma
7 Emma
17 Berndt
18 Axel
19 Daniel
8 Liliana
9 Sofie
20 Noa

21 Peter
10 Stina
11 Johanna
12 Ida

22 Mark
23 Per

24 Petter
13 Emmy
14 Kicki
25 Rikard
26 Eskil
15 Helena
16 Ottilia
27 Simon
28 Ludvig
29 Mattias
17 Emma
18 Satu
30 Nikolas
19 Sanna
20 Nora
31 Arvid
32 Fredrik
21 Cristine
22 Jenny
33 Jacob
23 Madeleine
34 Alvar
35 Par

36 Per

24 Therese
37 Molle

Efternamn
Akesson
Liukkonen
Liukkonen
Bergendahl Hans
Granfors
Johansson
Eriksson
Stamborg
Hoog
Haegdorens
Barrefelt
Danielsson
Danielsson
Woxlagd
Elfstrém
Woxlagd
Segerlind
Johansson
Liukkonen
Gezelius
Nystrém
Bjorkman
Martinelle
Pettersson
Eriksson
Axelsson
Berndrdzon
Bergendahl
Steiner
Steiner
Edejern
Magnusson
Naas
Akesson
Carlsson
Gilali
Pettersson
Kallstrom
Vidlund
Branzell
Fagerlund
Alvarsson
Sundelius
Stenberg
Ostling
Streman
Makeld
Stenfors
Geiding
Tawhid Soderhol
Eriksson
Sonesson
Asberg
Werner
Werner
Berggren
Lindblom
Lindblom
Gerhardsson
Eriksson
Olson

Klubb
Degermossen TT
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Upsala If

Team Nordic Trail
Ostersunds SK
Alingsas
Link6ping

Nacka

Lycksele IF

Lycksele IF

Team Friaskog
Ostersund

Team Friaskog
Sundsvall
Kubikenborgs IF

IFK Mora Friidrottsklubb
IFK Mora Fik

Alta

Team Petzon
Myssjo-Ovikens IF
Ambulance athletic club
If thor Uppsala
Upsala If

Team Ultra Sweden-
Lightforce Sweden-
Oviken

Oviken
Degermossen TT
Huddinge
Kungsholmen

Team Petzon
Sundsvalls OK

Vreta SoMK

R6dons SK

Taby IS Skidor
Goteborg

Team Gunnar Bylunds Bil
Ostersund
Linkdping
Myssjo-Oviken IF
Svenstavik

R6d6ns SK

Kramfors
Malmo
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0:59:00
1:03:20
1:04:33
1:07:48
1:10:00
1:12:04
1:12:32
1:13:06
1:13:45
1:14:25
1:14:36
1:14:43
1:14:43
1:14:45
1:15:23
1:15:30
1:15:52
1:16:13
1:16:32
1:16:41
1:16:42
1:16:57
1:16:59
1:17:48
1:18:15
1:18:34
1:19:10
1:19:23
1:20:10
1:20:11
1:20:13
1:20:49
1:20:49
1:21:50
1:22:29
1:23:19
1:23:35
1:24:29
1:24:38
1:25:08
1:25:50
1:26:02
1:26:41
1:27:12
1:27:25
1:27:34
1:27:43
1:27:56
1:28:15
1:29:42
1:29:50
1:29:51
1:30:06
1:30:15
1:30:20
1:31:22
1:31:29
1:31:39
1:32:06
1:32:13
1:32:35

Villiste
0:42:13
0:44:36
0:46:37
0:47:36
0:48:06

0:52:59

0:54:16

0:52:52
0:53:08
0:53:44
0:51:50

0:54:00
0:53:39
0:51:40
0:54:17
0:53:53
0:54:56
0:55:02
0:56:29

0:55:51
0:55:53
0:55:55
0:57:46
0:57:29
0:57:29
0:58:57

0:59:22
1:00:27
0:59:07
0:59:20
1:00:43
1:02:12

0:59:10
1:00:59
1:01:41
1:02:48
1:03:12

1:06:37
1:03:34
1:03:35
1:03:45
1:02:12
1:02:17

1:05:33
1:05:36
1:03:26
1:05:05
1:05:35
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86
87
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95
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97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
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116
117
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VALLISTE RUNT

Placering kbn Férnamn

25
26
27
38
39
28
29
30
40
41
31
32
42
33
43
34
35
36
37
38
39
44
40
45
41
42
43
46
47
a4
45
46
48
49
50
47
48
49
51
50
51
52
52
53
54
53
54
55
55
56
57
58
56
57
59
60
58
61
62
59
63

Oya
Alexandra
Angelica
Elin
Benny
Katinka
Matilda
Stina
Fredrik
Mikael
Asa

Elin
Pranav
Camilla
Peter
Mikaela
Elin
Sara
Maria
Linn
Ewa
Rasmus
Elin
David
Kristina
Johanna
Eva
Kent-Ove
Elliot
Mirja
Anna
Sabina
Nils
Martin
Per
Arune
Minna
Tamara
Mikael
Malin
Elsa
Lena
Robin
Ewa
Malin
Micke
Frans
Magnus
Ellen
Annica
Malin
Anna
Axel
Tony
Kristina
Sofie
Tony
Katarina
Elenor
Martin
Helena

Efternamn
Hanzén
Teterin
Stebrant
Kristensson
Lindstrom
Nyberg
Nyberg
Hildingsson
Nyberg
Terner
Borgstrom
Djurén
Tekchand
Lundstrom
Lind
Martinsson
Skoldulf
Eriksson
Jakobsson
Fagerud
Alvarsson
Hallander
Vidlund
Bjorklund
Lindberg
Fridolf
Falk

Lindh
Lindh
Berg
Nystrom
Streman
Hallander
Hallander
Stéop
Kliore
Ingnas
Sundvall
Sundvall
Hoérngren
Deckner
Hoérngren
Ostlin
Edejern
Carnland
Wigge
Forsberg
Forsberg
Forsberg

Klubb

Salomon Running Sweden
Mariefred

Enskede

Varmdo, Sweden
Varmdo, Sweden
Umea

Varmdo, Sweden
Floda Roadrunners
Runacademy IF
Tyreso

Alta

Alunda

Taby

Stockholm
Saltsjobaden
Helsingborg
Hackas IF

STC Norr

STC Norr
Stockholm

Tyresogymnastiken
Arboga

Danderyd

Team Gunnar Bylunds Bil
IFK Bergvik
Fréso IF

Albertsson Landg Edsasdalen

Bjorkfijall
Strandell
Strandell
Jonasson
Bergman
Linnros
Blendberg
Lindstrém
Ohagen
Ohagen
Gustafsson

Bromma
Team Friaskog
Team Friaskog
Sk granan
Tyreso
Stockholm
Goteborg

Team Matsack

2020
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1:33:18
1:33:54
1:34:15
1:34:17
1:34:59
1:35:34
1:35:34
1:36:35
1:36:51
1:37:16
1:37:28
1:38:02
1:38:03
1:38:33
1:38:37
1:38:51
1:39:13
1:39:22
1:40:25
1:40:33
1:40:50
1:40:50
1:40:58
1:40:58
1:41:05
1:41:07
1:41:21
1:41:31
1:41:32
1:41:39
1:41:54
1:41:56
1:42:15
1:42:34
1:43:13
1:43:50
1:43:51
1:44:22
1:44:26
1:44:30
1:44:41
1:44:46
1:44:53
1:45:14
1:45:17
1:46:44
1:46:52
1:46:58
1:47:00
1:47:02
1:47:46
1:47:53
1:47:54
1:47:56
1:47:57
1:48:17
1:48:31
1:48:46
1:49:00
1:49:00
1:49:33

Villiste
1:04:05

1:07:32
1:07:21
1:07:14
1:08:11
1:07:28
1:06:52
1:06:57
1:07:55
1:08:09

1:10:05
1:05:11
1:11:28

1:09:54
1:08:18
1:08:32
1:09:33
1:08:41
1:11:01
1:08:37

1:09:28
1:12:08
1:14:34
1:14:35

1:10:56
1:10:57
1:11:54
1:12:00
1:10:08
1:14:38
1:12:25
1:13:06
1:13:06

1:14:16

1:12:10
1:08:40
1:14:04
1:11:46
1:16:42
1:16:42
1:16:50
1:15:06
1:16:29
1:18:13
1:18:13
1:17:22

1:16:30

1:14:18

1:15:31
1:15:29
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
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Placering kbn Férnamn

64
65
66
67
68
69
60
70
71
61
62
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
63
80
81
82
83
64
65
66
84
85
86
67
87
88
89
90
91
68
92
93
69
94
95
96
70
97
98
99

Anna
Sandra
Ulrika
Julia

Linn
Emma
Albin
Karin
Sofia
Isak
Marcus
Erika
Alexandra
Kristin
Ellen
Annie
Vera
Tina
Sofia
Joakim
Andrea
Maria
Anna
Gunnar
Tage
Dan
Jonas
Sanna
Cecilia
Karima
Ivan
Maina
My
Anna-Lena
Kajsa
Margareta
Stefan
Linn
Cathrine
Jan
Ann-Sofie
Gisela
Kerstin
Christian
Cecilia
Emma
Caroline

Efternamn
Gronros
Axelsson
Nilsson
Daguiar
Bergand
Jonsson
Persson
Persson
Hovnert
Josefsson
Josefsson
Knutsson
Hultman
Zetterlund
Knutsson
Thersthol
Johansson Kallsti
Fors

Blom

Blom
Larsson
Alfredsson
Froderberg
Astrand
Blomé
Johansson
Widell
Kassling
Hall

Gilali
Johansson
Anter-Sagerstror
Karlsson
Wigge
Ahlin
Morén
Morén
Roslund
Johansson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Kjellberg
Nilsson
Nilsson
Branzell

Backstrom Skutb Trillevallen Sportklubb - Sénnestvallen
Trillevallen Sportklubb - Sénnestvallen

Skutberg

Klubb
Sjalevad
Team Matsack
Stockholm
Partille
Séderhamn
Trillevallen SK
Trillevallen SK
Vallentuna
Rimforsa

Angelholm

Bromma

Arsta
Runacademy
As
Tyresogymnastiken.
Kungsholmen
LYCKSELE
Happyrun
Hallstavik
Stockholm
Falun

Falun

Hallstavik
Hallstavik
Viésteras
Skapafors IF
Knippla IK-
Vreta SoMK

1:49:33
1:49:45
1:50:47
1:50:54
1:51:58
1:52:06
1:52:22
1:52:24
1:53:00
1:53:20
1:53:26
1:53:29
1:53:30
1:53:31
1:53:32
1:55:28
1:55:37
1:55:42
1:57:07
1:57:08
1:57:42
1:58:00
1:59:27
2:01:01
2:01:07
2:02:20
2:02:22
2:05:40
2:08:01
2:12:32
2:12:48
2:14:24
2:15:43
2:18:06
2:18:52
2:20:13
2:20:13
2:22:06
2:26:46
2:40:42
2:40:43
2:51:23
2:52:28
2:52:31
3:05:24
3:34:56
3:34:57

Villiste
1:15:40
1:16:59

1:18:55
1:18:32
1:18:25
1:19:04
1:19:05
1:17:06
1:18:24
1:18:19
1:12:50
1:16:53
1:16:54
1:14:32
1:23:04
1:16:24
1:16:24

1:21:09
1:23:13
1:20:16
1:22:49
1:23:00
1:21:41
1:21:39
1:29:01
1:29:07
1:23:55
1:31:52
1:28:15
1:37:20
1:32:09
1:39:04
1:38:58
1:38:58
1:41:47
1:35:05
1:44:49
1:44:51
1:50:50
1:54:29
1:52:58
2:03:04
2:30:50
2:30:52



